
 Redwood Area Community Center 
 Fall Fours Upper League Standings and Game Results 17-Sep-15 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 
 Electric Motor  8 7 1 0 0 0 15 2 7 13 
 Thielen Bus Lines 8 7 1 0 0 0 14 3 7 11 
 Morton Pub 8 6 2 0 0 0 13 6 6 7 
 Team on 3 8 5 3 0 0 0 12 8 5 4 
 Active Life Chiropractic 8 4 4 0 0 0 8 10 4 -2 
 Dallenbach Const. 8 3 5 0 0 0 7 12 3 -5  
 MN Valley Agency  8 3 5 0 0 0 7 11 3 -4 
 Stephen's Quality  8 1 7 0 0 0 5 15 1 -10 
 Scott's Lawn 8 0 8 0 0 0 2 16 0 -14 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 8/26/2015 6:45 PM MN Valley Agency LLC 2 Active Life Chiropractic 0 
 8/26/2015 6:45 PM Scott's Lawn 0 Dallenbach Const. 2 
 8/26/2015 6:45 PM Thielen Bus Lines 2 Stephen's Quality  0 
 8/26/2015 7:30 PM Morton Pub 2 Scott's Lawn 0 
 8/26/2015 7:30 PM Stephen's Quality  0 Electric Motor Company 2 
 8/26/2015 7:30 PM Team on 3 0 Thielen Bus Lines 2 
 8/26/2015 8:15 PM Dallenbach Const. 2 MN Valley Agency LLC 1 
 8/26/2015 8:15 PM Electric Motor Company 2 Active Life Chiropractic 0 
 8/26/2015 8:15 PM Morton Pub 2 Team on 3 1 
 9/2/2015 6:45 PM Active Life Chiropractic 2 Dallenbach Const. 0 
 9/2/2015 6:45 PM Electric Motor Company 1 Team on 3 2 
 9/2/2015 6:45 PM Thielen Bus Lines 2 Scott's Lawn 0 
 9/2/2015 7:30 PM Active Life Chiropractic 0 Morton Pub 2 
 9/2/2015 7:30 PM Dallenbach Const. 2 Stephen's Quality  1 
 9/2/2015 7:30 PM Thielen Bus Lines 2 MN Valley Agency LLC 0 
 9/2/2015 8:15 PM MN Valley Agency LLC 0 Morton Pub 2 
 9/2/2015 8:15 PM Scott's Lawn 0 Electric Motor Company 2 
 9/2/2015 8:15 PM Team on 3 2 Stephen's Quality  0 
 9/9/2015 6:45 PM Active Life Chiropractic 0 Thielen Bus Lines 2 
 9/9/2015 6:45 PM Dallenbach Const. 0 Morton Pub 2 
 9/9/2015 6:45 PM Stephen's Quality  2 Scott's Lawn 1 
 9/9/2015 7:30 PM Dallenbach Const. 0 Thielen Bus Lines 2 
 9/9/2015 7:30 PM Electric Motor Company 2 MN Valley Agency LLC 0 
 9/9/2015 7:30 PM Scott's Lawn 0 Team on 3 2 
 9/9/2015 8:15 PM MN Valley Agency LLC 2 Stephen's Quality  0 
 9/9/2015 8:15 PM Morton Pub 0 Electric Motor Company 2 
 9/9/2015 8:15 PM Team on 3 1 Active Life Chiropractic 2 
 9/16/2015 6:45 PM Scott's Lawn 0 Active Life Chiropractic 2 
 9/16/2015 6:45 PM Stephen's Quality  1 Morton Pub 2 
 9/16/2015 6:45 PM Thielen Bus Lines 0 Electric Motor Company 2 
 9/16/2015 7:30 PM Dallenbach Const. 1 Team on 3 2 
 9/16/2015 7:30 PM MN Valley Agency LLC 2 Scott's Lawn 1 
 9/16/2015 7:30 PM Stephen's Quality  1 Active Life Chiropractic 2 
 9/16/2015 8:15 PM Electric Motor Company 2 Dallenbach Const. 0 
 9/16/2015 8:15 PM Morton Pub 1 Thielen Bus Lines 2 

Redwood Area Community Center 
Fall Fours Lower League Standings and Game Results 17-Sep-15 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 
 The VB Jedi 8 8 0 0 0 0 16 3 8 13 
 SWAT Team 8 5 3 0 0 0 12 8 5 4 
 Becoming the Bull 8 4 4 0 0 0 10 9 4 1 
 Just the Tip 8 3 5 0 0 0 8 12 3 -4 
 Daktronics 8 0 8 0 0 0 2 16 0 -14 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 8/26/2015 6:45 PM Becoming the Bull 1 SWAT Team 2 



 8/26/2015 6:45 PM The VB Jedi 2 Just the Tip 1 
 8/26/2015 7:30 PM Daktronics 0 The VB Jedi 2 
 8/26/2015 7:30 PM Just the Tip 0 Becoming the Bull 2 
 8/26/2015 8:15 PM SWAT Team 2 Daktronics 1 
 9/2/2015 6:45 PM Just the Tip 2 Daktronics 1 
 9/2/2015 6:45 PM The VB Jedi 2 SWAT Team 0 
 9/2/2015 7:30 PM Daktronics 0 Becoming the Bull 2 
 9/2/2015 7:30 PM SWAT Team 1 Just the Tip 2 
 9/2/2015 8:15 PM Becoming the Bull 0 The VB Jedi 2 
 9/9/2015 6:45 PM Daktronics 0 Just the Tip 2 
 9/9/2015 6:45 PM The VB Jedi 2 Becoming the Bull 1 
 9/9/2015 7:30 PM SWAT Team 2 Becoming the Bull 0 
 9/9/2015 7:30 PM The VB Jedi 2 Daktronics 0 
 9/9/2015 8:15 PM Just the Tip 0 SWAT Team 2 
 9/16/2015 6:45 PM Becoming the Bull 2 Daktronics 0 
 9/16/2015 6:45 PM SWAT Team 1 The VB Jedi 2 
 9/16/2015 7:30 PM Daktronics 0 SWAT Team 2 
 9/16/2015 7:30 PM Just the Tip 0 The VB Jedi 2 
 9/16/2015 8:15 PM Becoming the Bull 2 Just the Tip 1 
 9/16/2015 8:15 PM Team on 3 2 MN Valley Agency LLC 0 
 


